RAMACHANDRA RAO,sa

Chadalavada Vari Stree
Powerpe
(R.C.R.) ELURU - 534002, (A F
FAX © 08812-237658
. < FACTORY : 230386 -233867
HYD . 30281234
CHENNAI : 23621818
Dated: 26.09.2022
To, To,
Corporate Relationship Department . Manager
BSE LIMITED £ * National Stock Exchange of India Limited
P ] Towers, Dalal Street, = Exchange?laza" Bandra (E)
MUMBAI- 400001 ; Mumba:-400051
SCRIP CODE: 532335 : .:C P CODE: AMBICAAGAR

Dear Sir,

Sub: Intimation as per Regulation 31 (1) %EBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and
Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

_ isclosure as per the Regulation
S &%ﬁlations, 2011 in connection

with intimation of Pledge.

This is for your information and records.

you.

Yours , ,
Technical Director :

AMBICA AGARBATHIES & AROMA INDUSTRIES LTD.

. Director :
Ambica Ramachandra Rao AMBICA EMPIRE HOTEL (3 STAR) CHENNAI.
Member of Promoter of Group of AMBICA CINEMA PRODUCTIONS PVT. LTD.

. . - — A
Ambica Agarbathies Aroma & Industries Limited MBICA CHENNAKESAVA PROJECTS PVT. LTD.

President :

ELURU FILM EXHIBUTORS ASSQCIATION
Vice President :
WEST GODAVARI FILM DISTRIBUTORS ASSOCIATION

CC TO : AMBICA AGARBATHIES AROMA & INDUSTRIES LIMITED

e-mail : ambicarcr @ gmail.com
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Format for Disclosure by the Promoter(s) to the stock exchanges and to the Tar et Company for encumbrance of shares / invocation
of encumbrance/releaseofencumbrance,intermsof Regulation31(1)and31(2)ofSEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and
Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

AMBICA AGARBATHIES AROMA &
INDUSTRIES LIMITED

BSE Limited

National Stock Exchange of India Limited
26.09.2022

RAMACHANDRA RAO ALAPATIGNV S A

Name of the Target Company (TC)
Names of the stock exchanges where the shares of the target company are listed

Date of reporting
Name of the promoter or PAC on whose share’s encumbrance has been created/released/invoked

Details of the creation of encumbrance: 16.09.2022
Place: Name of the _uqo_scHo._. Promoter Details of events pertaining to encumbrance (3) Post event
Elury *  promoter holding inthe  holding holding of
Date: (s) or target already encumbere
’ PACswith company (1) encumbered shares
him* (2) {creation
[(2)+(3))
Release [(z
/invocation
(3
Number % of Number% Type of Date of Type of Reasons Number % of Nameof Number
total of event creation/rel encumbran for share the entity
shar total (creation easel/invoca ce (pledge/ encumbran capita in whose
e shar /release tion of lien/non ce I favor
eca /invocatio encumbran disposal = shares
pital n) ce undertaking encumbe
lothers) qmwa
Ramachandra  14,64,950 8.53 - - Creation  16.09.2022 Pledge Loan 7,50,000 4.37 Bhavna 7,50,000
Rao Alapati G N Chotalia
VSA
PV V P Krishna 8.10 - - - - - - - - - -
Rao 13,91,806

Ambika Prasad 4,72,071 2.75 - - - - = . - & :
>_mmm= AV

Rajeshwar Rao 12,11,713 7.05 - - - e = i - - - s
AlapatiNV S K




M
Ramanjanayalu
Alapati
Satyamala
Alapati

Alapati Lalitha
Kumari

Alapati Rama
Lakshmi

A Janaki

A P J Suneetha
Sudarshan Perla
TNVAR
Anjani Yasoda
Madhavi Perla
Satyavathi Perla

Alapati Ambica
Hanuma
Alapati Ambica
Sivakumar
Santoshi A
G Mangavali
G
Sathyanarayana
Total

26.09.2022
Signature

12,38,800

1,39,700

1,39,950
1,39,950

1,11,450
1,11,450
3,55,403

5,11,450
1,39,989

2,18,325

2,18,325
4,40,200

83,05,532 48.35

7.21
0.81
0.81
0.81

0.65
0.65
2.07

2.98
0.81
1.27
1.27

2.56

7,50,000 4.37
\

7,50,000 4.37



