RAMACHANDRA RAO, B.A.

(R.C.R.)



Chadalavada Vari Street Powerpet ELURU - 534002, (A.P)

FAX : 08812-237658 FACTORY: 230396 -233867 HYD : 30281234

CHENNAI : 23621818

Dated: 26.09.2022

To, Corporate Relationship Department **BSE LIMITED** P I Towers, Dalal Street, MUMBAI-400001 SCRIP CODE: 532335

To. Manager National Stock Exchange of India Limited ExchangePlaza",Bandra (E) Mumbai-400051 **SCRIP CODE: AMBICAAGAR**

Dear Sir,

Intimation as per Regulation 31 (1) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Sub: Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

With reference to the above cited subject, please find enclosed Disclosure as per the Regulation 31 (1) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 in connection with intimation of Pledge.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking you.

Yours truly

Ambica Ramachandra Rao

Member of Promoter of Group of

Ambica Agarbathies Aroma & Industries Limited

Technical Director:

AMBICA AGARBATHIES & AROMA INDUSTRIES LTD.

Director:

AMBICA EMPIRE HOTEL (3 STAR) CHENNAI. AMBICA CINEMA PRODUCTIONS PVT. LTD. AMBICA CHENNAKESAVA PROJECTS PVT. LTD.

President:

CC TO: AMBICA AGARBATHIES AROMA & INDUSTRIES LIMITED ELURU FILM EXHIBUTORS ASSOCIATION

WEST GODAVARI FILM DISTRIBUTORS ASSOCIATION

e-mail: ambicarcr @ gmail.com

Format for Disclosure by the Promoter(s) to the stock exchanges and to the Target Company for encumbrance of shares / invocation of encumbrance/releaseofencumbrance,intermsof Regulation31(1)and31(2)ofSEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and

0.10		Number % of Number% total of shar total e shar eca pital	Place: promoter promoter holding in the holding in the Date: PACswith him* Name of the Promoter holding in the holding target already encumbered him*	Details of the creation of encumbrance:	Name of the promoter or PAC on whose share's encumbrance has been created/ released/invoked	Names of the stock exchanges where the shares of the target company are listed Date of reporting	Name of the Target Company (TC)	Takeovers) Regulations, 2011
	Creation	Type of event (creation /release /invocatio n)			ance has bee	arget company		Takeove
T .	16.09.2022	Date of creation/rel ease/invoca tion of encumbran ce	Details of		n created/ rele	are listed		Takeovers) Regulations, 2011
	Pledge	Type of encumbran ce (pledge/ lien/non disposal undertaking /others)			ased/invoked			ns, 2011
3	Loan	Reasons for encumbran ce ce	events pertaining to encumbrance (3)	16.09.2022		National Stoc 26.09.2022	AMBICA	BI (Substant
,	7,50,000 4.37	Number	imbrance (2	ANDRA R	Stock Exch	AMBICA AGARBATHIES AROMA & INDUSTRIES LIMITED	ial Acquis
1 - 1 ·	4.37	% of share capita	3)		AO AL	ange of	THIES A	ition or
*	Bhavna Chotalia	Name of the entity in whose favor shares encumbe red	15 y 24		RAMACHANDRA RAO ALAPATI G N V S A	National Stock Exchange of India Limited 26.09.2022	ROMA &	Shares and
	7,50,000	Number	Post event holding of encumbere shares (creation [(2)+(3)]/ Release [(2)+(3)]/ Release [(3)]/ Page 1997 Pa		VSA	Δ.		127

26.09.2022 Signature	Total	G	G Mangavali	Santoshi A	Sivakumar	Alapati Ambica	Alapati Ambica Hanuma	Satyavathi Perla	Anjani Yasoda Madhavi Perla	Sudarshan Perla TNVAR	A P J Suneetha	A Janaki	Alapati Rama Lakshmi	Alapati Lalitha Kumari	Satyamala Alapati	Ramanjanayalu Alapati	3
	83,05,532 48.35			4,40,200	2,18,325	1	2.18.325	1,39,989	5,11,450	3,55,403	1,11,450	1,11,450	1,39,950	1,39,950	1,39,700	12,38,800 7.21	
	48.35	ř	•	2.56		1.27	1.27	0.81	2.98	2.07	0.65	0.65	0.81	0.81	0.81	7.21	
	,	ı		1					Ĺ			ı					
	٠	٠						•	•	ı	•	ı	ı	•			
	•	•		•		10				•	•		(10)	10		P	
	,		1	•		t	1				•		·	1			
	1		1			ı					•	1		ì			
)×.	1			1						1	*			94)			
	7,50,000		•	•			*		1	1.	1	•	ı	\$ 1 \$	3		
	4.37	·		,		•	(1)			Í	<u>).</u>	•	į	ı	ì	-î	
	r	,				ı	71	(1)		•	1	,		ī			
	7,50,000		1	•			1	9.5	,	ů,		į		(1)			
	4.37	i	ı	1			ì	1	ī	ř	ı	1		1		•	